
COMPANY LOCATION PHONE EMAIL

3L Distribution Annapolis, MD 410-648-4020 slehner@lehnerpartners.com

5R Processors Ltd. Ladysmith, WI (715) 532.2050 jmoss@5rltd.com

Adams Plastics Chicago, IL (773) 801-7300 tmcgrath@adamsplastics.com

Ag Polymers White Plains, NY 914-328-8600 scott@agpolymers.com

AHG Recycling Fremont, CA (510) 742-5800 shanko@ahgrecycling.com

Al's Plastics Pomona, CA (909) 628-8003 alex@alsplastics.com

Alan Plastics Company, Inc. Canton, MA (781) 828-0700 alplas@aol.com

America Chung Nam, Inc. City of Industry, CA (909) 839-8322 alexting@acni.net

American Material Recycling, Inc. Miami, FL 305-408-1060 stephan@american-material.com

Andico (USA), Inc. City of Industry, CA (626) 581-4833 simonxie@andicousa.com

Arrotin Plastic Materials, Inc. San Bernardino, CA (909) 799-1387 bobby@arrotin.com

Baycrest International, Inc. San Jose, CA (408) 922-7288 jfei@ibaycrest.com

BoRec America, Inc. Los Angeles, CA (626) 282-1588 info@bo-rec.com

Butler MacDonald Indianapolis, IN (317) 872-5115 tcash@butlermacdonald.com

Changzhou Can-Achieve Science and 

Technology Changzhou, China (86) 13-915-849996 gao@kinyouplastic.com

Chesapeake Material Services Edgewater, MD (443) 219-3411 mark@cmsplastic.com

CT Metal Industries Ansonia, CT (203) 736-0790 marc@ctmetal.com

CSIPlastics, Inc. Holden, MA (508) 829-7353 csiplastics@cs.com

David's Plastic Trading, Inc. Woodside, NY (646) 331-2988 davidptinc@yahoo.com

Dock 7 Materials Group Red Bank, NJ (732) 530-0976 info@dock7.com

Dynamic Recycling La Crosse, WI (877) 781-4030 mharter@dynamicrecycling.com

East-Terra Supply LLC Terre Haute, IN (802) 645-4816 info@east-terra.com

Eastern Metal & Plastic Trading 

Group San Francisco, CA (415) 712-6529 easternmp@gmail.com

ECR World Inc. Chino, CA 909-529-7600 ext:106 Sally@ecrworldinc.com  

Environmental Polymer Technologies 

Ltd. Semley, U.K. (44) 77-12785855 peter@epteurope.com

eRecycle Tech Santa Ana, CA (714) 542-8949 webmail@webuypcb.com

eWaste Center, Inc. Los Angeles, CA (323) 837-9950 john@ewastecenter.com

Excel Development, Inc. Kearny, NJ (201) 991-2500 ed@excelrecycling.net

Fortune Metals Lincoln, RI (401) 725-9100 rickgosselin@fortunegroup.net



Four Seasons Chemical Corp. San Jose, CA (408) 423-9899 shawn.chou@4seasonchem.com

GD Plastic, Inc. San Francisco, CA (415) 260-0611 lkuang@yahoo.com

Global Polychem LLC Houston, TX (713) 686-2007 info@globalpolychem.com

Gulfstream Recycling Boca Raton, FL (561) 922-5220 x103 craig@gulfstreamrecycling.com

Heritage Interactive Services Indianapolis, IN 317-340-0513 kwirgau@heritage-interactive.com

HG Group of Companies Buffalo, NY (716) 725-6210 dheuer@recycling-wny.com

HK Sun Corporation Limited

China - Zhejiang Province - 

Ningbo City hksuncn@163.com

Honsox International Corporation Shanghai, China (86) 21-61524456 honsox@honsox.com

Intercontinental Export-Import, Inc. Columbia, MD (410) 674-5600 purchasing@ieiplastics.com

Itran Electronics Recycling Richfield, OH (330) 523-0087 ryan@itranusa.com

J&L Metals Trading, Inc. San Jose, CA 408-931-1826 joseph@jlmetalstradingco.com

JET Polymer Recycling, Inc. Rainsville, AL (888) 267-1902 sdierks@traylorgroup.com

Kal-Trading, Inc. Mississauga, ON (905) 273-7400 gobi@kaltrading.com

KMI Group Newport Beach, CA (949) 502-8136 x201 kevinv@kmigroup.com

Knight Polymers LLC Richmond, IN (765) 962-2823 Longpeg@aol.com

Laudadio Polymers, Inc. Houston, TX (713) 771-1142 pauljr@laudadiopolymers.com

Lotus International Santa Clara, CA (408) 588-1929 stevenl58@lotus-plastics.com

Lynx Recyclers, Inc. San Francisco, CA (415) 397-1518 info@lynxmetals.com

MBA Polymers, Inc. Richmond, CA (510) 231-9031 sourcing@mbapolymers.com

Metro Plastics, Inc. Amherst, NY (716)633-1455 lmory@metroplasticsinc.com

Millennium Int'l Group Co. Ltd. NY City, NY (917)669-7387 fred@millenniumgroupus.com

Monarch Enterprises International 

LLC Santa Cruz, CA (831) 458-1151 info@monarchent.biz

NEPCO Chino, CA (909) 627-8081 tkim@nepco21.com

Network Recycling Group St. Louis, MO (314) 606-1615 rbenge@networkrecycling.com

Newport CH International Orange, CA (714) 916-6700 hwen@newportchintl.com

OH E-waste Recycling Columbus, OH (614) 209-4471 guy@OHewaste.com

Owl Plastics International Brooklyn, NY (631) 682-6602 mikec@owlplastic.com  

Pacific Metals Recycling International Vancouver, BC (604) 327-1148 mlotzkar@pacificmetals.ca

Pacific West Recycling Manhattan Beach, CA (310) 545-4972 rsk113@aol.com



PARC Corporation Romeoville, IL (815) 372-3500 kathy@parcusa.com

PC Plastics LLC Portland, OR (503) 720-7689 john@pcplastics.com

Pinnacle Recycling Chicago, IL (312) 505-8414 ssulli@pinnaclerecycling.com

Plaspro LLC Grand Rapids, MI (616) 803-0567 splaspro@gmail.com

Plastic Recyclers Southeast, Inc. Germantown, TN (901) 683-2605 cindy@plasticrecyclers.cc

Plastic Scrap Recovery LLC Peru, IL (815) 223-3228

admin@plasticscraprecovery.co

m

Plastic Services Incorporated Jersey City, NJ (201) 200-1200 thoward@plasticservicesinc.com

Polymers by Design Troy, OH (937) 361-7398 mark@polymersbydesign.com

The Polyven Group Ft. Lauderdale, FL (786) 406-6165 recycling@polyven.com

PPP LLC Vernon, CA (323) 581-6058 evelyn@ppprecycle.com

Pralumex, Inc. Walnut, CA (909) 594-7070 melissa@pralumex.com

Premier Group Recycling Boca Raton, FL (877) 488-7773  premiergp@bellsouth.net

Qingdao Hongxin Plastic Co. Qingdao, China (86) 53-289-658887 qdhx@qdhongxinsj.com

R2 Stewardship Denver, CO (303) 781-1089 henry@r2stewardship.com

Recovery Processes Innovations Salt Lake City, UT (801) 973-4774 rkobler@rpislc.com 

Redstar Global Tiburon, CA (415) 435-8833 us@redstarglobal.com

Right Parts, Inc. San Jose, CA (408) 935-9505 js@rightpartsonline.com

RJM International, Inc. Tustin, CA (714) 785-7806 antony@rjminternational.com

RM Creations, Inc. Plainfield, NJ (908) 222-1500 puall@rm-metals.com

Schulz's Recycling, Inc. Merril, WI (715) 536-7141 schulzsrecyl@msn.com

Scientific recycling, Inc. Holmen, WI (800) 917-1969 sri659@aol.com

SG Recycling, Inc. El Monte, CA (626) 350-1199 carolina@sg-recycling.com

Shiland Supply, Inc. New York City, NY (212) 969-9760 shiland@hotmail.com

Smart International, Inc. Houston, TX (713) 856-0000 heidizhu@sbcglobal.net

State Recycle Los Angeles, CA (310) 946-1200 info@staterecycle.com

Sun International Recycling Group, 

Inc. Foshan, China (323) 580-6272 cthompson@sunirg.com

Suncrest Recycling, Inc. Boca Raton, FL (561) 939-8888 frank@suncrestrecycling.com

Sunshine Metal Recycling Ltd. Richmond, BC (916) 667-6599

johnson@sunrisemetalrecycling.

com

Super Link Plastics Oakland, CA (510) 568-1086 mattychao@superlinkusa.com

T & T Group, Inc. Humble, TX (281) 788-3012 suren@ttgp.com

tel:%28626%29350-1199


Tech Materials Group Brea, CA (626)-964-2004 han@techmaterials.com

Texamet Recycling LLC Houston, TX (281) 564-1767 texametrecycling@att.net

TFC Recycling Chesapeake, VA (757) 605-2253 vkavanagh@tfcrecycling.com

TradePro Miami, FL (305) 776-0592 x3114 stuart@tradepro.com

Trident Polymers Minneapolis, MN (612) 578-6739 terry@tridentpolymers.com

Triumph Wider International Ltd. Hong Kong (86) 13-923-213595 fsnhljz@hotmail.com

The Willmore Plastics Company, Inc. Jackson Hole, WY (307) 734-2823 willmoreplastics@aol.com

Total Metal Recycling Granite City, IL (618) 877-0585 matthewvandoren@tmrusa.com

Tradexservices, Inc. Brantford, ON (519) 512-2020 info@tradexservices.com

Trans-World Trading Corp. Baltimore, MD (410) 947-3388 transworldcorp@starpower.net

Universal Commodity Services, Inc. Charlotte, NC (704) 690-9668 ibeylin@ucsincny.com

Wimplus, Inc. West Covina, CA (626) 856-5168 kathy@wimplusinc.com

Winjet Trading, Inc. City of Industry, CA (626) 369-5515 jim@winjetinc.com

Wistron GreenTech Corp. McKinney, TX (469) 528-4118 alex_yu_sun@wistron.com

Wm. Miller Scrap Iron & Metal Co. Winona, MN (507) 452-2067 jeremy@millerscrap.com

WR Fibers Inc. Diamond Bar, CA (909) 664-4494 friedazhou@wrfibers.com

Your Neighborhood Recycling Moreno Valley, CA (951) 210-8350 ynrcenter@hotmail.com

tel:626-964-2004

